COMMUNITY CENTER CONNECTIONS

Partner with us in our New Neighborhood Bag welcoming initiative. This program welcomes new neighbors to the City of Brooklyn Center. The Brooklyn Center Housing Commission fills and delivers bags with community information and coupons, to help engage and welcome our new residents. We hope to encourage residents in Brooklyn Center to eat, play, and shop in the City. There is no cost to you to participate and there is no deadline to join. If you have any questions contact Deputy Director of Building and Community Standards, Jesse Anderson at (763) 569-3420 janderson@ci.brooklyn-center.mn.us.

Size and Design

We will design, print, and distribute the coupon for you. Coupons will be an uniform size (4.25"x 5.5") and printed on cardstock.

Coupon Policy

Open to any business or service provider in Brooklyn Center (or who provides that service in Brooklyn Center), subject to the following terms: Coupons must be for a completely free item or service. There cannot be and expiration date, strings attached, no purchase or contract for service required for a resident to obtain the free item.

New Neighborhood Welcome Bag participation form

Return this form to: Jesse Anderson City Hall, 6301 Shingle Creek Pk	wy Brooklyn Center, MN 55430
Business name	
Contact names	
Email	Phone_
Coupon offer	
Location where offer is available	

If your business has multiple locations or is a franchise, please specify at which location this coupon will be honored.